Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2343.000
Contact Washers

State: 3/4/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SZ 2343.000 - Contact Washers

Serrated, facilitate secure protective grounding conductor connection.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Surface finish

For thread

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2343.000

The serrated contact washers facilitate a secure protective
grounding conductor connection.

When installed correctly, a conductive connection is established
between the contact washer and the metal
Saves time, as paint no longer has to be removed manually

Zinc-plated
M5

100 pc(s).
0.1 kg
0.101 kg
73182200
EC000098
EC000098
23090101

SZ Contact washer, size: M5



