

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2343.000

Contact Washers

State: 2/10/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SZ 2343.000 - Contact Washers

Serrated, facilitate secure protective grounding conductor connection.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2343.000
Product description	The serrated contact washers facilitate a secure protective grounding conductor connection.
Benefits	When installed correctly, a conductive connection is established between the contact washer and the metal Saves time, as paint no longer has to be removed manually
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
For thread	M5
Packaging unit	100 pc(s).
Net weight	0.1
Gross weight	0.101
Customs tariff number	73182200
EAN	4028177021747
ETIM 9	EC000098
ETIM 8	EC000098
ECLASS 8.0	23090101